
HOBBY LINE

TURBO
LANCE

   

TURBO

INDUCTION
MOTOR POWERED

Standard equipment:

Equipped with:

• Three steel pistons, Brass pump head with built-in by-pass 
valve • Trolley with ergonomic handle and accessory holder 
• Detergent built-in tank for direct suction • Hose-reel in pressure 
• Cable holder • Side holder to site lance and gun matched 
together (ready for use) • Automatic Stop System

Cold water high pressure 
cleaner

Groove 28

Code 8.047.0033C

bar max 160

EW bar 245

l/h max 510

kW 2,8

Voltage 230V~50Hz

Groove 28

6.001.0093

6.002.0325

5.012.0413

3.749.0472

3.100.0082C

3.601.0033

4.018.0102

8 m.

3.601.0035


